KA7500
FEATURES
 Complete PWM power control circuitry
 Uncommitted outputs for 200-mA sink or source current
 OUTPUT CONTROL selects single-ended or push-pull operation
 Internal circuitry prohibits double pulse at either output
 Variable dead-time provides control over the total range
 Internal regulator provides a stable 5V reference supply, 1%
 Circuit architecture allows easy synchronization
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
KA7500N DIP-16 KA7500 TUBE 1000pcs/box
KA7500M/TR SOP-16 KA7500 REEL 2500pcs/reel
KA7500MT/TR TSSOP-16 KA7500 REEL 2500pcs/reel
KA7500MS/TR QSOP-16 KA7500 REEL 2500pcs/reel
DIP-16
SOP-16
TSSOP-16
QSOP-16